251
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
The P5GL is a 180° angular gripper of compact
size and lightweight construction. With double
acting movement high gripping forces are

•	Optional sensors
P5GL - 180° Angular Grippers - Cam Style
Bore mm	 Order code
10 	 P5GL-010MSG180B
16 	 P5GL-016MSG180B
20 	 P5GL-020MSG180B
25 	 P5GL-025MSG180B
Acting type		  Double acting
Bore (mm)		  10	 16	 20	 25
Medium		  Air
Operating pressure range	 1 to 6 bar